
   
2025 IPHA Committees   

   

  Awards     

Amanda Campbell, Chair   217-412-6889  Amorse44@hotmail.com 

Stacey Nuding  217-273-2144  Stacey.nuding@gmail.com 

Erin Dalton 217-433-9036 ERLivasy@gmail.com 

  Communications    

Paige Prehoda, Chair   309-212-6560   prehodapaige@gmail.com 

Beth Hattan   309-648-7764   Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com 

Carri Hansen   217-781-0181   Cwilborn70@hotmail.com 

Lorna Wyrick  309-826-7157  Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

Shelly Prehoda   309-830-4819   Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com 

  Futurity    

Carri Hansen, Chair   217-781-0181   Cwilborn70@hotmail.com 

Paige Prehoda  309-212-6560  prehodapaige@gmail.com 

Vanessa Cole 618-267-9939 vcoledental@hotmail.com 

Ken Leonard 219-208-1667 KenLeonard47@yahoo.com 

Jeremy Rosheisen 608-449-1905 jrperfhorses@gmail.com 

Tim Busse 630-870-7470 Timbusse88@gmail.com 

Shelly Prehoda  309-830-4819  Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com 

  Judges    

Jerry Wyrick, Chair   309-826-3643 Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com 

  Show    

Shelly Prehoda, Chair   309-830-4819   Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com 

Bob Ross  847-546-2210  RossPaintHorses@yahoo.com 

Jerry Wyrick   309-826-3643   Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com 

Lorna Wyrick  309-826-7157 Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

Fred Cole 618-322-6085 fcoleshowhorse@gmail.com 

Vanessa Cole 618-267-9939 vcoledental@hotmail.com 

  Youth    

Beth Hattan, Youth Leader   309-648-7764   Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com 

Carri Wilborn 217-781-0181 Cwilborn70@hotmail.com 



  Zone 5    

 Bob Ross  847-546-2210     Rosspainthorses@yahoo.com 

Tim Busse 630-870-7470 Timbusse88@gmail.com 

Beth Hattan  309-648-7764  Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com 
   

3.16.21   
 -  


